
Company Contact E-mail

Momentum Construction Derek Meachum dmeachum@mvmomentum.com

Feliciana Interiors Chris Pate chris.pate@felicianagroup.com

Liles Construction Harris Reeves hreeves@lilesconstruction.com

Yes RECG Darmel Lee dlee@yesrecg.com

Heartland Contracting, LLC Mark Fasser mfasser@heartlandnc.com

W.C. Construction Company, LLC Chris Hoover chrish@wcconstructionco.com

I. L. Long Construction Co, Inc. Ken Bell kbell@illong.com

I. L. Long Construction Co, Inc. Jason Mitchell jmitchell@illong.com

Hostetter & Son Frank Hostetter Frank@hostetterandson.com

MV Momentum Derek Meachum dmeachum@mvmomentum.com

Elford Construction Ben Stickney bstickney@elford.com

Turner Construction Company Luke Crawford lcrawford@tcco.com

Turner Construction Company Sarah Walko swalko@tcco.com

Fretwell Café, Prebid Attendee List


